LECTOR SCHEDULE
January – June 2024

· Please contact any of the other readers if you ever need a substitute. Thank you!

	DATE
	LECTOR
	DATE
	LECTOR

	Jan 6 (Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta
	April 6 (Sat 5pm)
	David Ramsdell

	Jan 7 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx
	April 7 (Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis

	Jan 13 (Sat 5pm)
	David Ramsdell
	April 13 (Sat 5pm)
	Diane Dorman

	Jan 14 (Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis
	April 14 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx

	Jan 20 (Sat 5pm)
	Steve Larsgaard
	April 20 (Sat 5pm)
	Patty Larsgaard

	Jan 21 (Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller
	April 21 (Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller 

	Jan 27 (Sat 5pm)
	Shirley Shepherd
	April 27(Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta

	Jan 28 (Sun 9am)
	Mary Bengoa
	April 28 (Sun 9am)
	Mary Bengoa

	Feb 3 (Sat 5pm)
	Diane Dorman
	May 4 (Sat 5pm)
	Shirley Shepherd

	Feb 4 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx
	May 5 (Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis

	Feb 10 (Sat 5pm)
	Patty Larsgaard
	May 11 (Sat 5pm)
	Mary Bengoa

	Feb 11 (Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis
	May 12 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx

	Feb 17 (Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta
	May 18 (Sat 5pm)
	Steve Larsgaard

	Feb18 (Sun 9am)
	David Ramsdell
	May 19 (Sun 9am)
	David Ramsdell

	Feb24 (Sat 5pm)
	Mary Bengoa
	May 25(Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta

	Feb 25 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx
	May 26(Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller

	Mar 2 (Sat 5pm)
	Shirley Shepherd
	June 1 (Sat 5pm)
	Diane Dorman

	Mar 3 (Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller
	June 2 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx

	[bookmark: _Hlk27649330]Mar 9 (Sat 5pm)
	Diane Dorman
	June 8(Sat 5pm)
	Patty Larsgaard

	Mar10 (Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis
	June 9(Sun 9am)
	Katie or Jerry Annis

	Mar16 (Sat 5pm)
	Steve Larsgaard
	June 15(Sat 5pm)
	David Ramsdell

	Mar17 (Sun 9am)
	David Ramsdell
	June 16(Sun 9am)
	Mary Bengoa

	Mar23 (Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta
	June 22(Sat 5pm)
	Shirley Shepherd

	Mar24 (Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller
	June 23(Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx

	Mar30 (Sat 5pm)
	Shirley Shepherd
	June 29(Sat 5pm)
	Anna Obieta

	Mar31 (Sun 9am)
	John Winnepenninkx
	June 30(Sun 9am)
	Michael Miller




